
BW-38

Brine Production

2020 & 2021



Hummingbird - State 27 #1
Facility ID fCJC2135034752 BW-38 API 30-025-20592  HS-0012-00

Brine Fresh Percent

Monthly Cumulative Monthly Fresh to

2020 Month Totals Totals Totals Brine PSI

Jan 10,880 10,880 12,225 1.1236 265

Feb 13,209 24,089 15,020 1.1371 265

Mar 2,735 26,824 3,105 1.1353 265

Apr 390 27,214 440 1.1282 265

May 820 28,034 935 1.1402 265  

June 550 28,584 620 1.1273 265

July 2,160 30,744 2,470 1.1435 265

Aug 2,225 32,969 2,500 1.1236 265

Sep 1,120 34,089 1,265 1.1295 265

Oct 8,985 43,074 10,101 1.1242 265

Nov 14,590 57,664 16,393 1.1236 265

Dec 15,172 72,836 17,002 1.1206 265

 



Hummingbird - State 27 #1
Facility ID fCJC2135034752 BW-38 API 30-025-20592  HS-0012-00

Brine Fresh Percent

Monthly Cumulative Monthly Fresh to

2021 Month Totals Totals Totals Brine PSI

Jan 16,440 16,440 18,543 1.1279 265

Feb 17,625 34,065 19,602 1.1122 265

Mar 9,568 43,633 10,643 1.1124 265

Apr 13,180 56,813 14,989 1.1373 265

May 9,495 66,308 10,701 1.1270 265  

June 15,235 81,543 17,099 1.1223 265

July 10,085 91,628 11,288 1.1193 265

Aug 9,500 101,128 10,803 1.1372 265

Sep 15,895 117,023 17,704 1.1138 265

Oct 21,400 138,423 23,803 1.1123 265

Nov 15,083 153,506 16,888 1.1197 265

Dec 6,370 159,876 7,204 1.1309 265

  

 



District I
1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240
Phone:(575) 393­6161 Fax:(575) 393­0720

District II
811 S. First St., Artesia, NM 88210
Phone:(575) 748­1283 Fax:(575) 748­9720

District III
1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410
Phone:(505) 334­6178 Fax:(505) 334­6170

District IV
1220 S. St Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505
Phone:(505) 476­3470 Fax:(505) 476­3462

State of New Mexico
Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources

Oil Conservation Division
1220 S. St Francis Dr.
Santa Fe, NM 87505

COMMENTS

Action  75181

COMMENTS
Operator:

LLANO DISPOSAL, L.L.C.
P.O. Box 250
Lovington, NM 88260

OGRID:

370661
Action Number:

75181
Action Type:

[UF­DP] Discharge Permit (DISCHARGE PERMIT)

COMMENTS

Created By Comment Comment
Date

cchavez Brine Production Data 2020­2021 (Units: BBLs) 1/25/2022



District I
1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240
Phone:(575) 393­6161 Fax:(575) 393­0720

District II
811 S. First St., Artesia, NM 88210
Phone:(575) 748­1283 Fax:(575) 748­9720

District III
1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410
Phone:(505) 334­6178 Fax:(505) 334­6170

District IV
1220 S. St Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505
Phone:(505) 476­3470 Fax:(505) 476­3462

State of New Mexico
Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources

Oil Conservation Division
1220 S. St Francis Dr.
Santa Fe, NM 87505

CONDITIONS

Action  75181

CONDITIONS
Operator:

LLANO DISPOSAL, L.L.C.
P.O. Box 250
Lovington, NM 88260

OGRID:

370661
Action Number:

75181
Action Type:

[UF­DP] Discharge Permit (DISCHARGE PERMIT)

CONDITIONS

Created By Condition Condition
Date

cchavez None 1/25/2022


